

GR-505/18

Order dated:- 05.07.2024

This day is fixed for appearance and E/R of W/A.

One (01) accused person on bail is present by filing hazira.

One(01) accused person namely Abbas Khan absent by petition praying for time.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on the date fixed.

No E/R of W/A has yet been received .

B.C.-II to comply the order dated 16.09.2023.

To 31.05.2024 for appearance & E/R of W/A.

Accused persons on bail are as before.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

D/C by me

Chief judicial Magistrate

Jhargram I/C

C.J.M I/C